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File created: In control:3/18/2014 Committee on Hearings

On agenda: Final action: 4/1/2014

Enactment date: 4/1/2014 153Enactment #:

4/2/2014Effective date:

Title: Resolution appointing Alexander Thomson as a member of the Board of Directors of the Pittsburgh
Water and Sewer Authority for a term to expire on December 31, 2016.  Mr. Thomson will fill the seat
vacated by Patrick Bigley.

Sponsors:
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Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2014-0220 Alex Thomson Appointment Letter.docx, 2. 2014-0220.docx

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor4/2/2014 1

ApprovedCity Council4/1/2014 1 Pass

Interview HeldStanding Committees3/26/2014 1

Held, Pending InterviewCity Council3/18/2014 1

Presented by Mr. Kraus

Resolution appointing Alexander Thomson, 714 Savannah Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15222, as a member of the
Board of Directors of the Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority for a term to expire on December 31, 2016.
Mr. Thomson will fill the seat vacated by Patrick Bigley.

This appointment shall take effect upon confirmation by Pittsburgh City Council.
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